
5.000 m  am  30.12.2018

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 640 RICH, Adam Otterberg M3081 1 1 5 : 3 6 
2 611 OSTERSTOCK, Frédéric ANA FC Haguenau M2097 1 1 6 : 2 5 
3 634 PIERANTONI, ADRIO ALMA JUVENTUS FANO M5060 1 1 8 : 3 1 
4 573 LEUCHTNER, Alexander Rastatter TV M4069 1 1 8 : 4 4 
5 610 EGNER, Manuel Lauf mit Markus M2096 2 1 8 : 4 6 
6 644 GERBER, Stefan Hundesportclub Gamshurst M3081 2 1 8 : 5 0 
6 643 SCHMIEDER, Sylvia LAG Obere Murg W4077 1 1 8 : 5 0 
8 577 HEDWIG, Jule SG Baden Karton W2095 1 1 8 : 5 4 
9 636 MORGENTHALER, Jeremy Running Poneys M2093 3 1 9 : 2 8 

10 619 VOLLMER, Jasmin TV Bühl 1847 WU2001 1 1 9 : 2 9 
11 633 PIERANTONI, Valentino Avis Macerata MU2000 1 1 9 : 3 1 
12 624 SCHUSTER, Kilian Kuppenheim MU2000 2 1 9 : 3 7 
13 613 WAIDELICH, Jakob SZ Calmbach M2098 4 1 9 : 4 3 
14 618 NOLL, Felix TV Bühl 1847 MU2005 3 1 9 : 4 9 
15 651 BAYER, Adrien ANA RAC Wissembourg M2095 5 2 0 : 2 5 
16 593 MAROTTA, Valentin Gymnasion Rastatt läuft MU2001 4 2 0 : 3 2 
17 537 AMANN, STEPHANE 92 M3081 3 2 0 : 5 3 
18 638 LINDER, Mattis SR Yburg Steinbach MU2008 5 2 1 : 0 2 
19 551 MARZLUF, Birgit SCL Heel Baden-Baden W5066 1 2 1 : 0 4 
20 660 BÖHMER, Max RSG RIED RASTATT MU2001 6 2 1 : 0 8 
21 661 BECKERT, Niclas Rastatt MU2099 7 2 1 : 0 9 
22 507 SPECK, Matthias TG Ötigheim M4070 2 2 1 : 1 6 
23 549 OCHAVO, Modesto Esprit Run Soufflenheim M5068 2 2 1 : 2 5 
24 510 WARLICH , Max TS Ottersdorf MU2005 8 2 1 : 2 7 
25 594 MAROTTA, Viola Gymnasion Rastatt läuft W2092 2 2 1 : 2 9 
26 558 FAULLIMMEL, Roger FAULLI-TEAM MS58 1 2 1 : 3 1 
27 505 HANSERT, Uwe SG Stern Gaggenau M5062 3 2 1 : 4 6 
28 639 LINDER, Lukas SR Yburg Steinbach MU2006 9 2 1 : 5 3 
29 550 KRATZERT, Finn Grabbengriller MU2005 10 2 1 : 5 6 
30 641 MICHELFELDER, Anni TV Bühl 1847 WU2006 2 2 2 : 1 3 
30 509 WARLICH, Marlon TS Ottersdorf MU2005 11 2 2 : 1 3 
32 519 VEITH-ROTTHÄUSER, Roman M3082 4 2 2 : 2 8 
33 631 FREY, Jean-Louis CAP Liberté Dettwiller MS58 2 2 2 : 3 4 
34 623 BOLD, Christoph Gaggenau M2096 6 2 2 : 4 3 
35 591 WACK, Bernard Esprit Run Soufflenheim M5066 4 2 2 : 4 4 
36 597 GERBER, Vincent CAP Liberté Dettwiller M2092 7 2 3 : 3 1 
37 567 WENDT, Kilian TS Ottersdorf MU2005 12 2 3 : 3 2 
38 504 SCHUHMACHER, Frank Rastatt M4077 3 2 3 : 3 4 
39 584 STROH-BENEDICTO, Anna MNL W3079 1 2 3 : 3 6 
40 658 KOLB, Gabriel Polyone Runners M5061 5 2 3 : 3 9 
41 652 BRYANS, Rosalie Hannis Geburtstag e.V. W3086 2 2 3 : 5 0 
41 656 GÜNTERT, Fabian Hannis Geburtstag e.V. M2096 8 2 3 : 5 0 
43 635 MORGENTHALER, Jonathan Running Poneys M2089 9 2 3 : 5 4 
44 539 FAMA, Salvatore Baden - Baden M4075 4 2 3 : 5 9 
45 605 LIENHARDT, Dorothée Esprit Run Soufflenheim W2097 3 2 4 : 0 8 
46 578 JAEGER, Nathan RUN EVASION ROHRWILLER MU2004 13 2 4 : 1 1 
47 586 KOHM, Roland MNL Bischweier MS51 3 2 4 : 2 9 
48 560 MOSSER, HERVE LIGNE DE VIE MU2003 14 2 4 : 4 6 
49 562 MULLER, Emérientiane LIGNE DE VIE W3079 3 2 4 : 4 7 
49 561 MULLER, MANU LIGNE DE VIE M4070 5 2 4 : 4 7 
51 563 RAPP, FRANCIS LIGNE DE VIE M5067 6 2 4 : 4 8 
52 552 HALTER, Célia Schirrhein W2096 4 2 4 : 5 0 
52 531 JAEGER, Cedric Run évasion rohrwiller M3082 5 2 4 : 5 0 
54 564 ZIMMERMAN, FLORIAN LIGNE DE VIE M3085 6 2 4 : 5 1 
55 650 MARSETZ, Thomas Rastatt M2089 10 2 4 : 5 6 
56 592 HANSEN, Daniel Gymnasion Rastatt läuft M3088 7 2 5 : 1 2 
56 647 SCHNEPF, Dijana SG Stern Gaggenau W3081 4 2 5 : 1 2 
58 637 WAGNER, Amélie Running Poneys W2095 5 2 5 : 1 8 
59 566 GSTALTER, Paul Strasbourg MU2003 15 2 5 : 3 1 
60 581 ALLGEIER, Sina Marley Runners 2018 W2097 6 2 5 : 4 3 
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Laufwelt Silvesterlauf der RSG Ried Rastatt



5.000 m  am  30.12.2018

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

61 506 ENGEL, Paul TG Ötigheim MU2001 16 2 5 : 5 5 
62 543 ZEINHOFER , Livia Team Zeinhofer WU2005 3 2 6 : 0 3 
63 657 SEIFERMANN, Markus Lauf mit Markus M4072 6 2 6 : 2 2 
64 589 ACKERMANN, FREDERIC LIGNE DE VIE M3080 8 2 6 : 3 6 
65 648 BONNARD, Eric Schirrhein M5065 7 2 6 : 3 7 
66 554 HEIMLICH, Denis Schirrhein M4073 7 2 6 : 3 8 
66 559 MOSSER, FABIEN LIGNE DE VIE M3079 9 2 6 : 3 8 
68 576 SCHMITT, Victoria Schirrhein ligne de vie W2089 7 2 6 : 3 9 
69 628 BLUM, Laura LIGNE DE VIE W3088 5 2 6 : 4 0 
69 538 DOLLINGER, LAURE RUN EVASION ROHRWILLER W3086 5 2 6 : 4 0 
71 596 SCHROETER, Patrick Gymnasion Rastatt läuft M3083 10 2 6 : 4 1 
72 526 SCHNEPF, Andreas Rastatt M4070 8 2 6 : 4 5 
73 527 SCHNEPF, Felician Laufwelt Schloss Favorite MU2005 17 2 6 : 4 6 
74 645 GEßLER, Jens TV Forst Triathlon M5066 8 2 6 : 4 7 
75 600 PFLUG, PASCAL LIGNE DE VIE M2091 11 2 6 : 5 7 
76 524 LE LOUP, Sébastien M4073 9 2 7 : 0 0 
77 599 LINK, Jana Panthers Gaggenau WU2005 4 2 7 : 0 3 
77 612 OSTERSTOCK, Simone BETSCHDORF W5066 2 2 7 : 0 3 
79 601 KORTE, Lena Panthers Gaggenau WU2005 5 2 7 : 1 1 
80 525 DEPPEN, LAURA RUN EVASION ROHRWILLER W2093 8 2 7 : 1 2 
81 655 KREIß, Johanna Hannis Geburtstag e.V. W2092 9 2 7 : 1 5 
82 606 LETOFFE, Eliane Association des coureurs de la W5068 3 2 7 : 1 8 
83 580 KAST, Tilman Rastatt M3080 11 2 7 : 3 2 
84 533 DAHRINGER, David M3087 12 2 7 : 4 7 
85 646 APEL, Stefanie TV Forst Triathlon W5067 4 2 7 : 4 8 
86 615 WONNEBERG, Uwe SG Stern Rastatt M5068 9 2 8 : 2 5 
87 659 WONNEBERG, Lara SG Stern Rastatt WU2001 6 2 8 : 2 6 
88 522 FLORIAN, Séverine Run Evasion W4077 2 2 8 : 3 3 
89 534 NÜCHTER, Maria W3087 7 2 8 : 3 5 
90 621 GRIMM, Anna-Luisa SG Stern Gaggenau W2095 10 2 8 : 3 6 
90 608 KEMBUEGLER, Johannes Team Tordelion M2092 12 2 8 : 3 6 
92 622 GROTZ, Klaus SG Stern Gaggenau M5066 10 2 8 : 3 9 
93 516 SCHIEL, Markus Sessenheim / Frankreich M3082 13 2 8 : 4 3 
94 517 WIELAND, Frank Gernsbach M5068 11 2 8 : 4 4 
95 541 LANG, Eric RUN EVASION ROHRWILLER M3080 14 2 8 : 4 7 
96 642 SCHULTEN, Martina Lauf mit Markus W2095 11 2 8 : 5 8 
97 653 KREIß, Anton Hannis Geburtstag e.V. M2095 13 2 9 : 0 4 
98 555 RAPP, Patrick Hatten M5065 12 2 9 : 0 5 
99 540 LANG, Vanessa RUN EVASION ROHRWILLER W3079 8 2 9 : 1 6 

100 518 ROTTHÄUSER, Beate W3084 9 2 9 : 3 3 
101 588 KAPFER, JEAN CLAUDE Eberbach seltz M5065 13 2 9 : 4 3 
102 565 RAPP, MAXIME LIGNE DE VIE M2094 14 2 9 : 4 6 
103 546 KAROLLUS , Lukas Steinmauern M2094 15 2 9 : 4 9 
104 587 NUSKO, Alois Hermann AST Süßen M5060 14 2 9 : 5 1 
105 556 RAPP, Danielle Hatten W5067 5 3 0 : 0 6 
106 544 VOEGELE, Thierry RUN EVASION ROHRWILLER M4071 10 3 0 : 1 0 
107 617 WEISENBURGER, Silke Hoch motiviert W3079 10 3 0 : 2 1 
108 523 MAURER, Nicolas RUN EVASION ROHRWILLER M3080 15 3 0 : 3 0 
109 609 WILLER, Solène Rohrwiller WU2005 7 3 0 : 3 9 
110 632 FLORAIN-SCHWENK, Nathalie Oberhoffen sur Moder W4075 3 3 0 : 4 3 
111 512 VOGEL , Nicole Wicht / Vogel W2091 12 3 0 : 5 1 
112 548 BAUER, Pavel Steinmauern M4069 11 3 0 : 5 8 
113 536 LINDER, Jörg Laufwelt Schloss Favorite M5066 15 3 0 : 5 9 
114 571 BEYER, Tina Vitalhaus- Team Großweier W2089 13 3 1 : 1 7 
114 570 HORETH, Monika Vitalhaus- Team Großweier W4075 4 3 1 : 1 7 
116 568 BARTZ, Helga Vitalhaus- Team Großweier WS55 1 3 1 : 1 8 
116 569 BARTZ, Joachim Vitalhaus- Team Großweier MS53 4 3 1 : 1 8 
118 511 WICHT , Wiebke Wicht / Vogel W3087 11 3 1 : 1 9 
119 649 CEGELKA, Mirjam Rastatt W2093 14 3 1 : 5 2 
120 616 JAEGER, Dorian RUN EVASION ROHRWILLER MU2003 18 3 1 : 5 6 
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Laufwelt Silvesterlauf der RSG Ried Rastatt



5.000 m  am  30.12.2018

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort
121 625 GREIPEL, Marco Feuerwehr Rastatt M3082 16 3 2 : 0 7 
122 620 GRIMM, Edith SG Stern Gaggenau WS58 2 3 2 : 1 4 
123 626 MARGGRAF, Stefanie Rastatt W2095 15 3 2 : 1 7 
124 627 REICHERT, Charlotte Rastatt W2095 16 3 2 : 1 8 
125 630 SCHARER, Lisa-Marie Gaggenau W2095 17 3 2 : 1 9 
126 515 MULLER, Claudine RUN EVASION ROHRWILLER W3080 12 3 2 : 3 4 
127 595 MAROTTA, Daniela Gymnasion Rastatt läuft W5065 6 3 2 : 3 7 
128 529 BRANDT, SANDRA RUN EVASION ROHRWILLER W3083 13 3 2 : 4 0 
129 614 KAROLLUS, David Steinmauern M2095 16 3 2 : 5 9 
129 547 STRAUB, Kathrin Steinmauern W2094 18 3 2 : 5 9 
131 502 VOGT, Stefan TV Ötigheim M3079 17 3 3 : 2 4 
132 629 ZU DEN FELSEN, Petra TV Obergrombach W5061 7 3 3 : 3 9 
133 572 WIDMANN, Jacques Ana lauterbourg ac M5061 16 3 4 : 0 6 
134 582 ALLGEIER, Stella Marley Runners 2018 WU2000 8 3 4 : 2 6 
134 583 HOLFELDER, Moritz Marley Runners 2018 MU2000 19 3 4 : 2 6 
136 513 VOGEL , Karin Wicht / Vogel W5063 8 3 4 : 4 8 
137 530 JAEGER, Olga Run évasion rohrwiller W3083 14 3 4 : 5 9 
138 607 MAST, Hannah Team Tordelion W2095 19 3 5 : 0 4 
139 535 STOLZ, JÜRGEN Laufwelt Schloss Favorite M5066 17 3 5 : 1 5 
140 585 BASTIAN, Aurelie Run évasion rohrwiller W3079 15 3 5 : 3 9 
141 604 KÖLMEL, Sandra Bietigheim W4076 5 3 5 : 4 2 

5.000 m  am  30.12.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 640 RICH, Adam Otterberg M3081 1 1 5 : 3 6 
2 611 OSTERSTOCK, Frédéric ANA FC Haguenau M2097 1 1 6 : 2 5 
3 634 PIERANTONI, ADRIO ALMA JUVENTUS FANO M5060 1 1 8 : 3 1 
4 573 LEUCHTNER, Alexander Rastatter TV M4069 1 1 8 : 4 4 
5 610 EGNER, Manuel Lauf mit Markus M2096 2 1 8 : 4 6 
6 644 GERBER, Stefan Hundesportclub Gamshurst M3081 2 1 8 : 5 0 
7 636 MORGENTHALER, Jeremy Running Poneys M2093 3 1 9 : 2 8 
8 633 PIERANTONI, Valentino Avis Macerata MU2000 1 1 9 : 3 1 
9 624 SCHUSTER, Kilian Kuppenheim MU2000 2 1 9 : 3 7 

10 613 WAIDELICH, Jakob SZ Calmbach M2098 4 1 9 : 4 3 
11 618 NOLL, Felix TV Bühl 1847 MU2005 3 1 9 : 4 9 
12 651 BAYER, Adrien ANA RAC Wissembourg M2095 5 2 0 : 2 5 
13 593 MAROTTA, Valentin Gymnasion Rastatt läuft MU2001 4 2 0 : 3 2 
14 537 AMANN, STEPHANE 92 M3081 3 2 0 : 5 3 
15 638 LINDER, Mattis SR Yburg Steinbach MU2008 5 2 1 : 0 2 
16 660 BÖHMER, Max RSG RIED RASTATT MU2001 6 2 1 : 0 8 
17 661 BECKERT, Niclas Rastatt MU2099 7 2 1 : 0 9 
18 507 SPECK, Matthias TG Ötigheim M4070 2 2 1 : 1 6 
19 549 OCHAVO, Modesto Esprit Run Soufflenheim M5068 2 2 1 : 2 5 
20 510 WARLICH , Max TS Ottersdorf MU2005 8 2 1 : 2 7 
21 558 FAULLIMMEL, Roger FAULLI-TEAM MS58 1 2 1 : 3 1 
22 505 HANSERT, Uwe SG Stern Gaggenau M5062 3 2 1 : 4 6 
23 639 LINDER, Lukas SR Yburg Steinbach MU2006 9 2 1 : 5 3 
24 550 KRATZERT, Finn Grabbengriller MU2005 10 2 1 : 5 6 
25 509 WARLICH, Marlon TS Ottersdorf MU2005 11 2 2 : 1 3 
26 519 VEITH-ROTTHÄUSER, Roman M3082 4 2 2 : 2 8 
27 631 FREY, Jean-Louis CAP Liberté Dettwiller MS58 2 2 2 : 3 4 
28 623 BOLD, Christoph Gaggenau M2096 6 2 2 : 4 3 
29 591 WACK, Bernard Esprit Run Soufflenheim M5066 4 2 2 : 4 4 
30 597 GERBER, Vincent CAP Liberté Dettwiller M2092 7 2 3 : 3 1 
31 567 WENDT, Kilian TS Ottersdorf MU2005 12 2 3 : 3 2 
32 504 SCHUHMACHER, Frank Rastatt M4077 3 2 3 : 3 4 
33 658 KOLB, Gabriel Polyone Runners M5061 5 2 3 : 3 9 
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Laufwelt Silvesterlauf der RSG Ried Rastatt



5.000 m  am  30.12.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

34 656 GÜNTERT, Fabian Hannis Geburtstag e.V. M2096 8 2 3 : 5 0 
35 635 MORGENTHALER, Jonathan Running Poneys M2089 9 2 3 : 5 4 
36 539 FAMA, Salvatore Baden - Baden M4075 4 2 3 : 5 9 
37 578 JAEGER, Nathan RUN EVASION ROHRWILLER MU2004 13 2 4 : 1 1 
38 586 KOHM, Roland MNL Bischweier MS51 3 2 4 : 2 9 
39 560 MOSSER, HERVE LIGNE DE VIE MU2003 14 2 4 : 4 6 
40 561 MULLER, MANU LIGNE DE VIE M4070 5 2 4 : 4 7 
41 563 RAPP, FRANCIS LIGNE DE VIE M5067 6 2 4 : 4 8 
42 531 JAEGER, Cedric Run évasion rohrwiller M3082 5 2 4 : 5 0 
43 564 ZIMMERMAN, FLORIAN LIGNE DE VIE M3085 6 2 4 : 5 1 
44 650 MARSETZ, Thomas Rastatt M2089 10 2 4 : 5 6 
45 592 HANSEN, Daniel Gymnasion Rastatt läuft M3088 7 2 5 : 1 2 
46 566 GSTALTER, Paul Strasbourg MU2003 15 2 5 : 3 1 
47 506 ENGEL, Paul TG Ötigheim MU2001 16 2 5 : 5 5 
48 657 SEIFERMANN, Markus Lauf mit Markus M4072 6 2 6 : 2 2 
49 589 ACKERMANN, FREDERIC LIGNE DE VIE M3080 8 2 6 : 3 6 
50 648 BONNARD, Eric Schirrhein M5065 7 2 6 : 3 7 
51 554 HEIMLICH, Denis Schirrhein M4073 7 2 6 : 3 8 
51 559 MOSSER, FABIEN LIGNE DE VIE M3079 9 2 6 : 3 8 
53 596 SCHROETER, Patrick Gymnasion Rastatt läuft M3083 10 2 6 : 4 1 
54 526 SCHNEPF, Andreas Rastatt M4070 8 2 6 : 4 5 
55 527 SCHNEPF, Felician Laufwelt Schloss Favorite MU2005 17 2 6 : 4 6 
56 645 GEßLER, Jens TV Forst Triathlon M5066 8 2 6 : 4 7 
57 600 PFLUG, PASCAL LIGNE DE VIE M2091 11 2 6 : 5 7 
58 524 LE LOUP, Sébastien M4073 9 2 7 : 0 0 
59 580 KAST, Tilman Rastatt M3080 11 2 7 : 3 2 
60 533 DAHRINGER, David M3087 12 2 7 : 4 7 
61 615 WONNEBERG, Uwe SG Stern Rastatt M5068 9 2 8 : 2 5 
62 608 KEMBUEGLER, Johannes Team Tordelion M2092 12 2 8 : 3 6 
63 622 GROTZ, Klaus SG Stern Gaggenau M5066 10 2 8 : 3 9 
64 516 SCHIEL, Markus Sessenheim / Frankreich M3082 13 2 8 : 4 3 
65 517 WIELAND, Frank Gernsbach M5068 11 2 8 : 4 4 
66 541 LANG, Eric RUN EVASION ROHRWILLER M3080 14 2 8 : 4 7 
67 653 KREIß, Anton Hannis Geburtstag e.V. M2095 13 2 9 : 0 4 
68 555 RAPP, Patrick Hatten M5065 12 2 9 : 0 5 
69 588 KAPFER, JEAN CLAUDE Eberbach seltz M5065 13 2 9 : 4 3 
70 565 RAPP, MAXIME LIGNE DE VIE M2094 14 2 9 : 4 6 
71 546 KAROLLUS , Lukas Steinmauern M2094 15 2 9 : 4 9 
72 587 NUSKO, Alois Hermann AST Süßen M5060 14 2 9 : 5 1 
73 544 VOEGELE, Thierry RUN EVASION ROHRWILLER M4071 10 3 0 : 1 0 
74 523 MAURER, Nicolas RUN EVASION ROHRWILLER M3080 15 3 0 : 3 0 
75 548 BAUER, Pavel Steinmauern M4069 11 3 0 : 5 8 
76 536 LINDER, Jörg Laufwelt Schloss Favorite M5066 15 3 0 : 5 9 
77 569 BARTZ, Joachim Vitalhaus- Team Großweier MS53 4 3 1 : 1 8 
78 616 JAEGER, Dorian RUN EVASION ROHRWILLER MU2003 18 3 1 : 5 6 
79 625 GREIPEL, Marco Feuerwehr Rastatt M3082 16 3 2 : 0 7 
80 614 KAROLLUS, David Steinmauern M2095 16 3 2 : 5 9 
81 502 VOGT, Stefan TV Ötigheim M3079 17 3 3 : 2 4 
82 572 WIDMANN, Jacques Ana lauterbourg ac M5061 16 3 4 : 0 6 
83 583 HOLFELDER, Moritz Marley Runners 2018 MU2000 19 3 4 : 2 6 
84 535 STOLZ, JÜRGEN Laufwelt Schloss Favorite M5066 17 3 5 : 1 5 
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5.000 m  am  30.12.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 643 SCHMIEDER, Sylvia LAG Obere Murg W4077 1 1 8 : 5 0 
2 577 HEDWIG, Jule SG Baden Karton W2095 1 1 8 : 5 4 
3 619 VOLLMER, Jasmin TV Bühl 1847 WU2001 1 1 9 : 2 9 
4 551 MARZLUF, Birgit SCL Heel Baden-Baden W5066 1 2 1 : 0 4 
5 594 MAROTTA, Viola Gymnasion Rastatt läuft W2092 2 2 1 : 2 9 
6 641 MICHELFELDER, Anni TV Bühl 1847 WU2006 2 2 2 : 1 3 
7 584 STROH-BENEDICTO, Anna MNL W3079 1 2 3 : 3 6 
8 652 BRYANS, Rosalie Hannis Geburtstag e.V. W3086 2 2 3 : 5 0 
9 605 LIENHARDT, Dorothée Esprit Run Soufflenheim W2097 3 2 4 : 0 8 

10 562 MULLER, Emérientiane LIGNE DE VIE W3079 3 2 4 : 4 7 
11 552 HALTER, Célia Schirrhein W2096 4 2 4 : 5 0 
12 647 SCHNEPF, Dijana SG Stern Gaggenau W3081 4 2 5 : 1 2 
13 637 WAGNER, Amélie Running Poneys W2095 5 2 5 : 1 8 
14 581 ALLGEIER, Sina Marley Runners 2018 W2097 6 2 5 : 4 3 
15 543 ZEINHOFER , Livia Team Zeinhofer WU2005 3 2 6 : 0 3 
16 576 SCHMITT, Victoria Schirrhein ligne de vie W2089 7 2 6 : 3 9 
17 628 BLUM, Laura LIGNE DE VIE W3088 5 2 6 : 4 0 
17 538 DOLLINGER, LAURE RUN EVASION ROHRWILLER W3086 5 2 6 : 4 0 
19 599 LINK, Jana Panthers Gaggenau WU2005 4 2 7 : 0 3 
19 612 OSTERSTOCK, Simone BETSCHDORF W5066 2 2 7 : 0 3 
21 601 KORTE, Lena Panthers Gaggenau WU2005 5 2 7 : 1 1 
22 525 DEPPEN, LAURA RUN EVASION ROHRWILLER W2093 8 2 7 : 1 2 
23 655 KREIß, Johanna Hannis Geburtstag e.V. W2092 9 2 7 : 1 5 
24 606 LETOFFE, Eliane Association des coureurs de la W5068 3 2 7 : 1 8 
25 646 APEL, Stefanie TV Forst Triathlon W5067 4 2 7 : 4 8 
26 659 WONNEBERG, Lara SG Stern Rastatt WU2001 6 2 8 : 2 6 
27 522 FLORIAN, Séverine Run Evasion W4077 2 2 8 : 3 3 
28 534 NÜCHTER, Maria W3087 7 2 8 : 3 5 
29 621 GRIMM, Anna-Luisa SG Stern Gaggenau W2095 10 2 8 : 3 6 
30 642 SCHULTEN, Martina Lauf mit Markus W2095 11 2 8 : 5 8 
31 540 LANG, Vanessa RUN EVASION ROHRWILLER W3079 8 2 9 : 1 6 
32 518 ROTTHÄUSER, Beate W3084 9 2 9 : 3 3 
33 556 RAPP, Danielle Hatten W5067 5 3 0 : 0 6 
34 617 WEISENBURGER, Silke Hoch motiviert W3079 10 3 0 : 2 1 
35 609 WILLER, Solène Rohrwiller WU2005 7 3 0 : 3 9 
36 632 FLORAIN-SCHWENK, Nathalie Oberhoffen sur Moder W4075 3 3 0 : 4 3 
37 512 VOGEL , Nicole Wicht / Vogel W2091 12 3 0 : 5 1 
38 571 BEYER, Tina Vitalhaus- Team Großweier W2089 13 3 1 : 1 7 
38 570 HORETH, Monika Vitalhaus- Team Großweier W4075 4 3 1 : 1 7 
40 568 BARTZ, Helga Vitalhaus- Team Großweier WS55 1 3 1 : 1 8 
41 511 WICHT , Wiebke Wicht / Vogel W3087 11 3 1 : 1 9 
42 649 CEGELKA, Mirjam Rastatt W2093 14 3 1 : 5 2 
43 620 GRIMM, Edith SG Stern Gaggenau WS58 2 3 2 : 1 4 
44 626 MARGGRAF, Stefanie Rastatt W2095 15 3 2 : 1 7 
45 627 REICHERT, Charlotte Rastatt W2095 16 3 2 : 1 8 
46 630 SCHARER, Lisa-Marie Gaggenau W2095 17 3 2 : 1 9 
47 515 MULLER, Claudine RUN EVASION ROHRWILLER W3080 12 3 2 : 3 4 
48 595 MAROTTA, Daniela Gymnasion Rastatt läuft W5065 6 3 2 : 3 7 
49 529 BRANDT, SANDRA RUN EVASION ROHRWILLER W3083 13 3 2 : 4 0 
50 547 STRAUB, Kathrin Steinmauern W2094 18 3 2 : 5 9 
51 629 ZU DEN FELSEN, Petra TV Obergrombach W5061 7 3 3 : 3 9 
52 582 ALLGEIER, Stella Marley Runners 2018 WU2000 8 3 4 : 2 6 
53 513 VOGEL , Karin Wicht / Vogel W5063 8 3 4 : 4 8 
54 530 JAEGER, Olga Run évasion rohrwiller W3083 14 3 4 : 5 9 
55 607 MAST, Hannah Team Tordelion W2095 19 3 5 : 0 4 
56 585 BASTIAN, Aurelie Run évasion rohrwiller W3079 15 3 5 : 3 9 
57 604 KÖLMEL, Sandra Bietigheim W4076 5 3 5 : 4 2 
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Laufwelt Silvesterlauf der RSG Ried Rastatt



5.000 m  am  30.12.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  M 6-19
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 633 PIERANTONI, Valentino Avis Macerata MU2000 1 1 9 : 3 1 
2 624 SCHUSTER, Kilian Kuppenheim MU2000 2 1 9 : 3 7 
3 618 NOLL, Felix TV Bühl 1847 MU2005 3 1 9 : 4 9 
4 593 MAROTTA, Valentin Gymnasion Rastatt läuft MU2001 4 2 0 : 3 2 
5 638 LINDER, Mattis SR Yburg Steinbach MU2008 5 2 1 : 0 2 
6 660 BÖHMER, Max RSG RIED RASTATT MU2001 6 2 1 : 0 8 
7 661 BECKERT, Niclas Rastatt MU2099 7 2 1 : 0 9 
8 510 WARLICH , Max TS Ottersdorf MU2005 8 2 1 : 2 7 
9 639 LINDER, Lukas SR Yburg Steinbach MU2006 9 2 1 : 5 3 

10 550 KRATZERT, Finn Grabbengriller MU2005 10 2 1 : 5 6 
11 509 WARLICH, Marlon TS Ottersdorf MU2005 11 2 2 : 1 3 
12 567 WENDT, Kilian TS Ottersdorf MU2005 12 2 3 : 3 2 
13 578 JAEGER, Nathan RUN EVASION ROHRWILLER MU2004 13 2 4 : 1 1 
14 560 MOSSER, HERVE LIGNE DE VIE MU2003 14 2 4 : 4 6 
15 566 GSTALTER, Paul Strasbourg MU2003 15 2 5 : 3 1 
16 506 ENGEL, Paul TG Ötigheim MU2001 16 2 5 : 5 5 
17 527 SCHNEPF, Felician Laufwelt Schloss Favorite MU2005 17 2 6 : 4 6 
18 616 JAEGER, Dorian RUN EVASION ROHRWILLER MU2003 18 3 1 : 5 6 
19 583 HOLFELDER, Moritz Marley Runners 2018 MU2000 19 3 4 : 2 6 

5.000 m  am  30.12.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  W 6-19
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 619 VOLLMER, Jasmin TV Bühl 1847 WU2001 1 1 9 : 2 9 
2 641 MICHELFELDER, Anni TV Bühl 1847 WU2006 2 2 2 : 1 3 
3 543 ZEINHOFER , Livia Team Zeinhofer WU2005 3 2 6 : 0 3 
4 599 LINK, Jana Panthers Gaggenau WU2005 4 2 7 : 0 3 
5 601 KORTE, Lena Panthers Gaggenau WU2005 5 2 7 : 1 1 
6 659 WONNEBERG, Lara SG Stern Rastatt WU2001 6 2 8 : 2 6 
7 609 WILLER, Solène Rohrwiller WU2005 7 3 0 : 3 9 
8 582 ALLGEIER, Stella Marley Runners 2018 WU2000 8 3 4 : 2 6 

5.000 m  am  30.12.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  M 20-29
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 611 OSTERSTOCK, Frédéric ANA FC Haguenau M2097 1 1 6 : 2 5 
2 610 EGNER, Manuel Lauf mit Markus M2096 2 1 8 : 4 6 
3 636 MORGENTHALER, Jeremy Running Poneys M2093 3 1 9 : 2 8 
4 613 WAIDELICH, Jakob SZ Calmbach M2098 4 1 9 : 4 3 
5 651 BAYER, Adrien ANA RAC Wissembourg M2095 5 2 0 : 2 5 
6 623 BOLD, Christoph Gaggenau M2096 6 2 2 : 4 3 
7 597 GERBER, Vincent CAP Liberté Dettwiller M2092 7 2 3 : 3 1 
8 656 GÜNTERT, Fabian Hannis Geburtstag e.V. M2096 8 2 3 : 5 0 
9 635 MORGENTHALER, Jonathan Running Poneys M2089 9 2 3 : 5 4 

10 650 MARSETZ, Thomas Rastatt M2089 10 2 4 : 5 6 
11 600 PFLUG, PASCAL LIGNE DE VIE M2091 11 2 6 : 5 7 
12 608 KEMBUEGLER, Johannes Team Tordelion M2092 12 2 8 : 3 6 
13 653 KREIß, Anton Hannis Geburtstag e.V. M2095 13 2 9 : 0 4 
14 565 RAPP, MAXIME LIGNE DE VIE M2094 14 2 9 : 4 6 
15 546 KAROLLUS , Lukas Steinmauern M2094 15 2 9 : 4 9 
16 614 KAROLLUS, David Steinmauern M2095 16 3 2 : 5 9 

Tria Seite  6 / 9

30.12.2018  -  15:27:09

Laufwelt Silvesterlauf der RSG Ried Rastatt



5.000 m  am  30.12.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  W 20-29
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 577 HEDWIG, Jule SG Baden Karton W2095 1 1 8 : 5 4 
2 594 MAROTTA, Viola Gymnasion Rastatt läuft W2092 2 2 1 : 2 9 
3 605 LIENHARDT, Dorothée Esprit Run Soufflenheim W2097 3 2 4 : 0 8 
4 552 HALTER, Célia Schirrhein W2096 4 2 4 : 5 0 
5 637 WAGNER, Amélie Running Poneys W2095 5 2 5 : 1 8 
6 581 ALLGEIER, Sina Marley Runners 2018 W2097 6 2 5 : 4 3 
7 576 SCHMITT, Victoria Schirrhein ligne de vie W2089 7 2 6 : 3 9 
8 525 DEPPEN, LAURA RUN EVASION ROHRWILLER W2093 8 2 7 : 1 2 
9 655 KREIß, Johanna Hannis Geburtstag e.V. W2092 9 2 7 : 1 5 

10 621 GRIMM, Anna-Luisa SG Stern Gaggenau W2095 10 2 8 : 3 6 
11 642 SCHULTEN, Martina Lauf mit Markus W2095 11 2 8 : 5 8 
12 512 VOGEL , Nicole Wicht / Vogel W2091 12 3 0 : 5 1 
13 571 BEYER, Tina Vitalhaus- Team Großweier W2089 13 3 1 : 1 7 
14 649 CEGELKA, Mirjam Rastatt W2093 14 3 1 : 5 2 
15 626 MARGGRAF, Stefanie Rastatt W2095 15 3 2 : 1 7 
16 627 REICHERT, Charlotte Rastatt W2095 16 3 2 : 1 8 
17 630 SCHARER, Lisa-Marie Gaggenau W2095 17 3 2 : 1 9 
18 547 STRAUB, Kathrin Steinmauern W2094 18 3 2 : 5 9 
19 607 MAST, Hannah Team Tordelion W2095 19 3 5 : 0 4 

5.000 m  am  30.12.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  M 30-39
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 640 RICH, Adam Otterberg M3081 1 1 5 : 3 6 
2 644 GERBER, Stefan Hundesportclub Gamshurst M3081 2 1 8 : 5 0 
3 537 AMANN, STEPHANE 92 M3081 3 2 0 : 5 3 
4 519 VEITH-ROTTHÄUSER, Roman M3082 4 2 2 : 2 8 
5 531 JAEGER, Cedric Run évasion rohrwiller M3082 5 2 4 : 5 0 
6 564 ZIMMERMAN, FLORIAN LIGNE DE VIE M3085 6 2 4 : 5 1 
7 592 HANSEN, Daniel Gymnasion Rastatt läuft M3088 7 2 5 : 1 2 
8 589 ACKERMANN, FREDERIC LIGNE DE VIE M3080 8 2 6 : 3 6 
9 559 MOSSER, FABIEN LIGNE DE VIE M3079 9 2 6 : 3 8 

10 596 SCHROETER, Patrick Gymnasion Rastatt läuft M3083 10 2 6 : 4 1 
11 580 KAST, Tilman Rastatt M3080 11 2 7 : 3 2 
12 533 DAHRINGER, David M3087 12 2 7 : 4 7 
13 516 SCHIEL, Markus Sessenheim / Frankreich M3082 13 2 8 : 4 3 
14 541 LANG, Eric RUN EVASION ROHRWILLER M3080 14 2 8 : 4 7 
15 523 MAURER, Nicolas RUN EVASION ROHRWILLER M3080 15 3 0 : 3 0 
16 625 GREIPEL, Marco Feuerwehr Rastatt M3082 16 3 2 : 0 7 
17 502 VOGT, Stefan TV Ötigheim M3079 17 3 3 : 2 4 

5.000 m  am  30.12.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  W 30-39
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 584 STROH-BENEDICTO, Anna MNL W3079 1 2 3 : 3 6 
2 652 BRYANS, Rosalie Hannis Geburtstag e.V. W3086 2 2 3 : 5 0 
3 562 MULLER, Emérientiane LIGNE DE VIE W3079 3 2 4 : 4 7 
4 647 SCHNEPF, Dijana SG Stern Gaggenau W3081 4 2 5 : 1 2 
5 628 BLUM, Laura LIGNE DE VIE W3088 5 2 6 : 4 0 
5 538 DOLLINGER, LAURE RUN EVASION ROHRWILLER W3086 5 2 6 : 4 0 
7 534 NÜCHTER, Maria W3087 7 2 8 : 3 5 
8 540 LANG, Vanessa RUN EVASION ROHRWILLER W3079 8 2 9 : 1 6 
9 518 ROTTHÄUSER, Beate W3084 9 2 9 : 3 3 

10 617 WEISENBURGER, Silke Hoch motiviert W3079 10 3 0 : 2 1 
11 511 WICHT , Wiebke Wicht / Vogel W3087 11 3 1 : 1 9 
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5.000 m  am  30.12.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  W 30-39
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

12 515 MULLER, Claudine RUN EVASION ROHRWILLER W3080 12 3 2 : 3 4 
13 529 BRANDT, SANDRA RUN EVASION ROHRWILLER W3083 13 3 2 : 4 0 
14 530 JAEGER, Olga Run évasion rohrwiller W3083 14 3 4 : 5 9 
15 585 BASTIAN, Aurelie Run évasion rohrwiller W3079 15 3 5 : 3 9 

5.000 m  am  30.12.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  M 40-49
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 573 LEUCHTNER, Alexander Rastatter TV M4069 1 1 8 : 4 4 
2 507 SPECK, Matthias TG Ötigheim M4070 2 2 1 : 1 6 
3 504 SCHUHMACHER, Frank Rastatt M4077 3 2 3 : 3 4 
4 539 FAMA, Salvatore Baden - Baden M4075 4 2 3 : 5 9 
5 561 MULLER, MANU LIGNE DE VIE M4070 5 2 4 : 4 7 
6 657 SEIFERMANN, Markus Lauf mit Markus M4072 6 2 6 : 2 2 
7 554 HEIMLICH, Denis Schirrhein M4073 7 2 6 : 3 8 
8 526 SCHNEPF, Andreas Rastatt M4070 8 2 6 : 4 5 
9 524 LE LOUP, Sébastien M4073 9 2 7 : 0 0 

10 544 VOEGELE, Thierry RUN EVASION ROHRWILLER M4071 10 3 0 : 1 0 
11 548 BAUER, Pavel Steinmauern M4069 11 3 0 : 5 8 

5.000 m  am  30.12.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  W 40-49
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 643 SCHMIEDER, Sylvia LAG Obere Murg W4077 1 1 8 : 5 0 
2 522 FLORIAN, Séverine Run Evasion W4077 2 2 8 : 3 3 
3 632 FLORAIN-SCHWENK, Nathalie Oberhoffen sur Moder W4075 3 3 0 : 4 3 
4 570 HORETH, Monika Vitalhaus- Team Großweier W4075 4 3 1 : 1 7 
5 604 KÖLMEL, Sandra Bietigheim W4076 5 3 5 : 4 2 

5.000 m  am  30.12.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  M 50-59
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 634 PIERANTONI, ADRIO ALMA JUVENTUS FANO M5060 1 1 8 : 3 1 
2 549 OCHAVO, Modesto Esprit Run Soufflenheim M5068 2 2 1 : 2 5 
3 505 HANSERT, Uwe SG Stern Gaggenau M5062 3 2 1 : 4 6 
4 591 WACK, Bernard Esprit Run Soufflenheim M5066 4 2 2 : 4 4 
5 658 KOLB, Gabriel Polyone Runners M5061 5 2 3 : 3 9 
6 563 RAPP, FRANCIS LIGNE DE VIE M5067 6 2 4 : 4 8 
7 648 BONNARD, Eric Schirrhein M5065 7 2 6 : 3 7 
8 645 GEßLER, Jens TV Forst Triathlon M5066 8 2 6 : 4 7 
9 615 WONNEBERG, Uwe SG Stern Rastatt M5068 9 2 8 : 2 5 

10 622 GROTZ, Klaus SG Stern Gaggenau M5066 10 2 8 : 3 9 
11 517 WIELAND, Frank Gernsbach M5068 11 2 8 : 4 4 
12 555 RAPP, Patrick Hatten M5065 12 2 9 : 0 5 
13 588 KAPFER, JEAN CLAUDE Eberbach seltz M5065 13 2 9 : 4 3 
14 587 NUSKO, Alois Hermann AST Süßen M5060 14 2 9 : 5 1 
15 536 LINDER, Jörg Laufwelt Schloss Favorite M5066 15 3 0 : 5 9 
16 572 WIDMANN, Jacques Ana lauterbourg ac M5061 16 3 4 : 0 6 
17 535 STOLZ, JÜRGEN Laufwelt Schloss Favorite M5066 17 3 5 : 1 5 
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5.000 m  am  30.12.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  W 50-59
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 551 MARZLUF, Birgit SCL Heel Baden-Baden W5066 1 2 1 : 0 4 
2 612 OSTERSTOCK, Simone BETSCHDORF W5066 2 2 7 : 0 3 
3 606 LETOFFE, Eliane Association des coureurs de la W5068 3 2 7 : 1 8 
4 646 APEL, Stefanie TV Forst Triathlon W5067 4 2 7 : 4 8 
5 556 RAPP, Danielle Hatten W5067 5 3 0 : 0 6 
6 595 MAROTTA, Daniela Gymnasion Rastatt läuft W5065 6 3 2 : 3 7 
7 629 ZU DEN FELSEN, Petra TV Obergrombach W5061 7 3 3 : 3 9 
8 513 VOGEL , Karin Wicht / Vogel W5063 8 3 4 : 4 8 

5.000 m  am  30.12.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  M 60-99
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 558 FAULLIMMEL, Roger FAULLI-TEAM MS58 1 2 1 : 3 1 
2 631 FREY, Jean-Louis CAP Liberté Dettwiller MS58 2 2 2 : 3 4 
3 586 KOHM, Roland MNL Bischweier MS51 3 2 4 : 2 9 
4 569 BARTZ, Joachim Vitalhaus- Team Großweier MS53 4 3 1 : 1 8 

5.000 m  am  30.12.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  W 60-99
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 568 BARTZ, Helga Vitalhaus- Team Großweier WS55 1 3 1 : 1 8 
2 620 GRIMM, Edith SG Stern Gaggenau WS58 2 3 2 : 1 4 
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